
BRISTOL BOARD OT EDUCATION FY 2026 SNAPSHOT

Character Code 2025 Actual
2026

Eudget
2026 Revls€d

Eudget
YTD Erpended Encumbranc€s Available BudSet

%oI
Budtet
Used

OI, . GENERAI- CONTROL

02.INSTRUCTION

03 . TRANSPORTATION

04 . OPERATION OF PLANT

05. MAINTENANCE OF PI.ANT

06.BENEFITS&FIXED

OT.ATHIETICS&STUOENT

08. CAPITAL & TECHNOLOGY

10 . TUITION

50 . SATARIES/WORK COMP

58 - OTHER/t\4tSCE|-TANEOUS/ANTTCTPATED REVENUE

2.783,038

52,775,449

5,073,967

8,511,002

3,011,951

2r,599,375

2,546,442

7,797,730

756,175

0

-215,943

2,375,602

51,906,657

6,251,896

8,033,605

2,853,3s4

23,490,517

7,742,474

1,270,955

825,202

0

-207,979

2,771,602

51,508,924

6,253,273

8,033,605

2,A51,354

23,490,517

2,146,434

1,2!3,755

425,202

0

-207,979

7,706,079

27,006,497

2,452,455

5,424,464

7,7 56,666

22,306,084

7,47 4,440

1,016,613

612,286

5,094
-15,023

889,917

23,746,770

3,7 44,441

2,223,415

780,193

82,897

797,624

49,602

50,616

0

0

115,606

715,254

s6,177

381,726

320,494

t,!01,537

47 4,369

747,540

142,300

-6.094

-r92,956

95.7%

98.6%

99.1%

95.2%

88.8%

95.3%

77.9%

a7.a%

a2.a%

7 .2%

Total 99,038,186 98,832,687 98,832,687 6!,771,056 31,805,475 3,255,156 96.r%

SpecialEducation

Preschool

504 Plan Students

summpr school

PsycholoBical Services

speech PatholoSy

Transportation

Magner/Vo-Ag School Tuitions

Public S.hool Tuitions

Private Facility Tuitions

Pupll Serv lcet B reqkdow n

17,050,946 18,412,134

733,723 710,203

8.808 53,500

434,627 333,920

1,696,087 r,769,414

1,647,670 1,915,078

6,978,275 8,359,794

00
4,488,942 3.870,000

11,660,138 10,387,000

18,439,384

7 ro,203

53,500

333,920

r,769,O74

1,886,828

8,360,794

0

3,870,000

10,387,000

10,551,413

4L3,471

3,392

488,599

870,321

883,235

3,669,954

0

2,941,724

7,720,467

8,596,646

399,456

15,108

0

762,826

976,O32

4,217 ,468

0

1,367 ,929
5,890,482

-704,675

-102,724

35,000

-r54,679

r35,927

87,561

472,972

0

-445,654

-3,224,349

09 , SPECIAT EOUCATION TOTAL 44,703.155 45,810,703 45,810,703 27,544,977 22,166,347 -3,904,620 108.5%

Excess Cost/Medicaid Reimbursements -7,390,813 -7,s81,575 -7,s81,s7s o -7,342,159 3.2%

TOTAI. OPERAflNG BUOGET L35,351,L27 137,061,815 137,061,815 91,080,617 51,97\A22 -7,990,624 105.E%

REVENUE SOURCES:

Rentals

Tuitions

Medi.aid

Excess Cost

Annual Antlclpated YTD Recelved:

50,000

157,979

45L,352

7,130,223

-10,823

4,200

-239,416

0

'15,023 GF

-239,4L6 SpEd

Total Revenue Antlclpated YTD: 1,789,554 -254,438 -254,438

February 28,2026

103.8%

L74.5%

14.6%

746.1%

92.3%

95.4%

943%

o.o%

111.5%

1.1t,0%

,239,416

-57,990,524

CURRENT OPERATING

EUDGET AFTER REVENUES


